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Women / 5 / Junior
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Caitlyn Cu320
Edge

9.500 9.525 9.2259.550 37.800
2 1 1 3 1 

1 

Alexia Lau335
San Mateo

9.525 9.225 9.1509.150 37.050
1 4 6 4T 2 

2 

Sophia Low321
Edge

9.450 8.525 9.4259.300 36.700
4T 9 3 1 3 

3 

Ashley Porter338
West Valley

9.450 8.900 9.0259.225 36.600
4T 6 5 7 4 

4 

Ella Giguere334
San Mateo

9.300 8.875 9.1509.250 36.575
6 7 4 4T 5 

5 

Crystal Roxas336
San Mateo

9.000 8.950 8.9259.500 36.375
12T 5 2 11T 6 

6 

Jana Woo337
West Valley

9.250 9.250 8.8008.425 35.725
7 3 9T 14 7 

7 

Aryanna Iniguez322
Edge

9.000 9.500 9.0008.050 35.550
12T 2 15 8T 8 

8 

Mary Torres333
Peninsula

9.475 8.475 9.0008.525 35.475
3 10 8 8T 9 

9 

Molly O'Dea332
Peninsula

9.000 7.650 9.3259.100 35.075
12T 14T 7 2 10 

10 

Jordan Tejeda324
Elevate

9.000 8.800 8.8508.325 34.975
12T 8 12T 13 11 

11 

Julia Hom329
Peninsula

9.075 7.850 8.9508.325 34.200
10 11 12T 10 12 

12 

Elise Hong330
Peninsula

8.950 7.650 9.1008.425 34.125
16 14T 9T 6 13 

13 

Natalie Masarova331
Peninsula

9.150 7.100 8.9258.275 33.450
8T 19 14 11T 14 

14 

Loren McErlane326
Golden Bear

9.025 7.600 8.6757.775 33.075
11 16 18 15 15 

15 

Caitlin Clark327
Peninsula

9.150 7.450 8.5507.825 32.975
8T 18 17 17 16T

16T

Alicia Deras325
Golden Bear

8.425 7.800 8.3758.375 32.975
17 12T 11 18 16T

16T

Sierra Fitt323
Elevate

8.100 7.550 8.6257.900 32.175
18 17 16 16 18 

18 

Mia Dang328
Peninsula

8.075 7.800 8.1007.425 31.400
19 12T 19 19 19 

19 
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